1 Display Port to VGA, Moread Gold-Plated DisplayPort to VGA Adapter
(Male to Female) for Computer, Desktop, Laptop, PC, Monitor,
Projector, HDTV, HP, Lenovo, Dell, ASUS and More - Black |
B075M661NC ( XS-UNQS-24NR ) 
HSN:8543

₹236.44 1 ₹236.44 9% CGST ₹21.28 ₹279.00

9% SGST ₹21.28

TOTAL: ₹42.56 ₹279.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Seventy-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
KULDEEP YADAV 
* 110/8, OBEROI HOUSE, S.V. ROAD,IRLA
TANK,OPP. PREM NAGAR,CON, GRESS
OFFICE, VILE PARLE WEST
Mumbai Suburban, MAHARASHTRA, 400056
IN

PAN No: BFYPY2444E
GST Registration No: